MARYLAND MANUAL.

BOARD OF STATE AID AND CHARITIES

Chairman of the Board
Executive Secretary
Chief Clerk (Senior Clerk)
Child Welfare Worker
Clerk—Statistical

Stenographer
Extra Clerical

Junior Clerk
Supervisor—Inspector of State-aided Institutions........

MARYLAND TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIA

Superintendent—State Sanatorium
Assistant to Superintendent

Assistant Physicians
Principal Account Clerk
Stenographers (8); Junior Clerks (3)
Pharmacist
Chief Stationary Engineer
Butcher
Storeroom Keeper
Superintendent of Nurses
Supervisor of Nurses

Trained Nurses (12); Pupils (40)
Hospital Attendants, Housekeepers and Seamstress...
Laundry Supervisor
Watchman
Chauffeurs (2)
Steam, Firemen (6); Pumpman (1)
Farmer
Chef (1); Cooks (2); Kitchenmen (10)
Baker and Baker’s Helper
Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help (76)
Teacher
Dietitian

X-Ray Technician

Superintendent—Mt. Wilson
Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses
Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nurses (18) ...
Junior Clerk (1); Stenographer (1)
Chief Stationary Engineer
Steam Firemen (3)
Cook and Assistant Cook
Kitchenmen (5)
Maids and Attendants
Laundry Help
Superintendent—Henryton
Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses.

Senior Stenographer and Junior Clerk
Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18)
Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man
Head Laundress
Laundry Workers (5)
Maids and Attendants
Cook and Assistant Cook
Chauffeurs.

427

$1,600.00
7,500.00
2,700.00
2,400.00
1,020.00
1,300.00
350.00
1,600.00
3,000.00

$4,500.00
2.800.00
10,376.50
1,600.00
5,044.80
720.00
1,600.00
1,008.00
1,159.20
2,200.00
1,800.00
19,700.40
4,000.00
831.60
840.00
1,791.00
7.128.00
937.20
7,992.00
1,867.20
89,543.60
945.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
11,160.00
1,809.00
1,524.00
2,880.00
1,920.00
3,600.00
10,272.00
2,724.00
4,162.50
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,440.00
14,652.00
1,320.00
540.00
2,880.00
15,000.00
1,680.00
840.00



