BOARD OF STATE AID AND CHARITIES f the Board

Chairman of the Board	\$1,500.00
Executive Secretary Chief Clerk (Senior Clerk)	7,500.00
Chief Clerk (Senior Clerk)	2,700.00
Child Welfare Worker	2,400.00
Child Welfare WorkerClerk—Statistical	1,020.00
Stenographer	1,300.00
Extra Clerical	350.00
Junior Clerk	1,600.00
Extra Clerical. Junior Clerk Supervisor—Inspector of State-aided Institutions	3,000.00
MARYLAND TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIA	
Superintendent—State Sanatorium	\$4,500.00
	2,800.00
Assistant Physicians	10,376.50
Principal Account Clerk	1,600.00
Stenographers (3): Junior Clerks (3)	5,044.80
Assistant to Superintendent Assistant Physicians Principal Account Clerk Stenographers (3); Junior Clerks (3) Pharmacist Chief Stationary Engineer	720.00
Chief Stationary Engineer	1,600.00
Butcher	1,008.00
Storeroom Keeper	1,159.20
	2 2 2 2 2 2
Superintendent of Nurses Supervisor of Nurses Trained Nurses (12); Pupils (40) Hospital Attendants, Housekeepers and Seamstress Laundry Supervisor Watchman Chauffenge (2)	1,800.00
Trained Nurses (12) · Punils (40)	19,700.40
Hospital Attendants, Housekeepers and Seamstress	4,000.00
Laundry Supervisor	831.60
Watchman	840.00
Chauffeurg (2)	1,791.00
Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (6); Pumpman (1)	7,128.00
Farmer	937.20
Chef (1); Cooks (2); Kitchenmen (10)	7,992.00
Baker and Baker's Helper	1,867.20
Baker and Baker's Helper	39,543.60
Teacher	945.00
Distition	1,200.00
X-Ray Technician Superintendent—Mt. Wilson	1,500.00
Superintendent—Mt. Wilson	4,000.00
Assistant Physician	1,800.00
Communication James of Norman	1,800.00
Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nurses (13) Junior Clerk (1); Stenographer (1) Chief Stationary Engineer Steam Firemen (3) Cook and Assistant Cook	11,160.00
Junior Clerk (1); Stenographer (1)	1.809.00
Chief Stationary Engineer	1,524.00
Steam Firemen (3)	2,880.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	1,920.00
Kitchenmen (5)	3,600.00
Maids and Attendants	10,272.00
Laundry Help	2,724.00
Superintendent—Henryton	4,162.50
Assistant Physician	1,800.00
Superintendent of Nurses	1,800.00
Superintendent of Nurses. Senior Stenographer and Junior Clerk.	1,440.00
Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18) Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man	14,652.00
Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man	1,320.00
	540.00
Laundry Workers (5)	2,880.00
Laundry Workers (5) Maids and Attendants	15,000. 00
Cook and Assistant Cook	1,680.00
Chauffeurs	840.00